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Stortingsvalget 2024 - Hgyre

Fornavn*
Anne

Jan Birger
Johanne W.
Mats

pPal

Lasse
Renate
Stian
Mari

Tine
Petter

Liv
Katharina
Stig
Hanne
Per-Eivind
Kjetil
Lene

Erik

Lise

Emil
Johanne
Sven Marius
Bjgrn
Hilde
Frank
Bjgrn
Marit
Anders
Anne
Gyrid
Mathias
Anita
Kari-Lise
Natalie
Tom
Frank
Birgitte
Alf Johan

Mellomnavn

Sglversen

Margit
Halvorsen
Arild
Reitan

Holmer

Olav
Kaasa

Ole
Langas
Johan

Helle

Willassen

Twisleton

Gulla

Etternavn*
Stremgy
Lgken
Kirsebom
Flatten

Ese
Berntzen
Berge
Hauenschild
Pran
Ramberg
Berg

Karto
Nygaard
Nilsen
Eikeland
Johansen
Vold
Barron
Holmelin
Lgvaas
Trondsen
Archer
Gjeruldsen-Halle
Maurstad
Mikkelsen
Evensen
Gleditsch
Danielsen
Steensen
Skog
Steen
Hanssen
Miric
Kirsebom
Hermanstad
Mello
Pedersen
Loken
Svele

Fodselsdato

1973
1963
1999
2001
1965
1960
1989
1975
1968
1968
1956
1957
1975
1952
1960
1946
1974
1977
1948
1964
1990
1999
1982
1952
1948
1962
1963
1951
1953
1963
1971
1997
1969
1974
1972
1959
1963
1968
1956



Bosted
Sandefjord
Larvik
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Faerder
Holmestrand
Faerder
Horten
Larvik
Holmestrand
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Horten
T@nsberg
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Larvik
Horten
Faerder
Holmestrand
Larvik
T@nsberg
Larvik

Hol
Tgnsberg
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Sandefjord
Horten
Holmestrand
Holmestrand
Tonsberg
Sandefjord
Tonsberg
Horten
Faerder
T@nsberg
Larvik
Holmestrand



